
100

101

102

103
/

pH T
 (f

b/
G

eV
) 138 fb 1 (13 TeV)CMSPreliminary

aMC@NLO, NNLOPS
aMC@NLO
Powheg
Combination
Combination, Syst. unc.

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 45 60 80 10
0

12
0

14
0

17
0

20
0

25
0

35
0

45
0

pH
T  (GeV)

0

1

2

R
at

io
 to

 p
re

di
ct

io
n

102

103

104

/
N

je
ts

 (f
b)

138 fb 1 (13 TeV)CMSPreliminary
aMC@NLO, NNLOPS
aMC@NLO
Powheg
Combination
Combination, Syst. unc.

0 1 2 3 4+
Njets

0

1

2

R
at

io
 to

 p
re

di
ct

io
n

100

101

102

103

/
pje

t
T

 (f
b/

G
eV

) 138 fb 1 (13 TeV)CMSPreliminary

aMC@NLO, NNLOPS
aMC@NLO
Powheg
Combination
Combination, Syst. unc.

0 30 40 55 75 95 120 150 200

pjet
T  (GeV)

-1
0
1
2
3

R
at

io
 to

 p
re

di
ct

io
n

104

/
|y

H
| (

fb
) 138 fb 1 (13 TeV)CMSPreliminary

aMC@NLO, NNLOPS
aMC@NLO
Powheg
Combination
Combination, Syst. unc.

0.0 0.15 0.3 0.45 0.6 0.75 0.9 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.5
|yH|

0

1

2

R
at

io
 to

 p
re

di
ct

io
n


